
Saint Mark Orthodox Church


Annual Parish Meeting Agenda


Sunday, November 19, 2017 








OPENING PRAYER AND CALL TO ORDER


MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING 


RECTOR’S REPORT


PRESIDENT’S REPORT


TREASURER’S REPORTS 


(October 2017 & 2018 Budget)


AUDITOR’S REPORT





           








VII. 	OLD BUSINESS





Iconography Update


Other old business (All)





__________________________________________________________





NEW BUSINESS





Election of Council Members





Election of Auditors





Bazaar Report





50th Anniversary





Other New Business (All)














__________________________________________________________





     IX. ADJOURNMENT AND CLOSING PRAYER








Saint Mark Parish Council


2017


____________________________





Father Gregory W. Safchuk


301-320-0739


�HYPERLINK "mailto:gsafchuk@hotmail.com"��gsafchuk@hotmail.com�





Michael L. Thompson, President


703-204-9092


� HYPERLINK "mailto:dunaad@msn.com" �dunaad@msn.com�





Warren Miller, Vice President


202-363-9060


� HYPERLINK "mailto:warren@telecompute.com " �warren@telecompute.com �





Matthew Nimmer, Treasurer


319-431-8439


� HYPERLINK "mailto:manimmer@yahoo.com" ��manimmer@yahoo.com�





Paula Zabela, Secretary


240-764-5868


� HYPERLINK "mailto:pzabela@comcast.net" ��pzabela@comcast.net�





John Bilyeu


703-266-1067


� HYPERLINK "mailto:varthjem@cox.net" �varthjem@cox.net�





Sarah Borger


202-746-8829


� HYPERLINK "mailto:seborger@gmail.com" �seborger@gmail.com�





Nikolay Korokhov


240-751-6885


� HYPERLINK "mailto:nkorokhov@hotmail.com" �nkorokhov@hotmail.com�





Paulina Masick


301-651-9279


paulina�_masick@mcpsmd.org





Skip Mersereau


240-281-7703


jwmster@gmail.com





Michael Mihailov


240-447-6060


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Michael_mihailov@hotmail.com" ��Michael_mihailov@hotmail.com�





Debbie Yavelak Sieff


240-994-1254


� HYPERLINK "mailto:debbie.sieff@fda.hhs.gov" �debbie.sieff@fda.hhs.gov�





Gregory Yakubik


301-253-5396


            gyakubik@verizon.net








